TR
A
IL
ER
  P
A
R
TS

• Lift 15"
• Height - 15-1/2"
How to Order:
VI-520
#5000 LB - 10" (VI-555)
Features:
• Top wind
• 15" weld collar zinc plated
• Maximum weight 5000 lbs
• Lift 15"
• Height - 15-1/2"
How to Order:
VI-555
#5000 LB - 15" (82471-BW)
(Mounting bracket not included)
Features:
• Top wind
• 15" (used on Big W ball trailers)
• Maximum weight 5000 lbs
• Lift 15"
• Height - 15-1/2"
How to Order:
82471
#5000 LB - 10" (VI-050)
Features:
• Side wind
• 10"
• Maximum weight 5000 lbs
• Lift 10"
• Height - 11-1/2"
How to Order:
VI-050
Mounting bracket for p/n
82471 Big W trailer jack
How to Order:
82500
Top Wind Trailer Jacks
Side Wind Trailer Jacks
TR
A
ILER
  PA
R
TS
433
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Stockton, CA
800-922-7253
Fresno, CA
800-532-0253
Yuma, AZ
800-752-2636
Salinas, CA
844-755-2410
Big W 500 Gallon Tank Trailer - Parts
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 TR-
4844600183
1 Model 6 Actuator 6 Hole Offset
2 10405 3 Nut
3 18078 1 Clevis Hitch
4 9093 3 Bolt
5 SC3835 2 Safety Chain w/Clevis Hook
6 TR-TLC12 2 7/16”-1/2” Safety Chain Clevis
7
8
9
VI-555 1
1
1
5000# Top Wind Jack 15"
Pin (included w/jack)
Jack Bracket
10 TR-BW10S-1 2 Big W 10” Fender Bracket  LF/RR
11 M195A 2 2” LED “PC”Side Marker Amber
REF PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
12 008-219-9B 2 865 Hub w/ Brakes  (7000 lbs.)
13 TR-
ST235/80R-16
2 ST235/80R-16 Hwy Tire &
Wheel
14 072-032-00 2 Spring Slipper
15 TR-BW10S-2 2 Big W 10” Fender Bracket  RF/LR
16 M195R 2 2” LED “PC”Side Marker- Red
17 TR-M174R 3 2” Light Grommet
18 M194R 3 2” LED Side Marker - Red
19 M817R-7 2 4” LED Stop/Turn/Tail Light
20 TR-B426-18 2 4” Light Grommet
21 10X33FENDER 2 Fenders
TR
A